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REGLAMENTADOS

CÉDULA  NOMBRE CALIFICACIÓN NOTA

1
4477829-1 ALDERETTE CABRERA, FLAVIA ROSMARY

APLAZADO 2

2
4165712-7 AMATO SILVANA SINTHIA

APLAZADO 2

3
5274259-5 AUSTT LOPEZ, SOFIA MACARENA

APLAZADO 2

4
4349505-0 BADOLATI ALDAYA, FLAVIA

APROBADO 4

5
5435974-4 BALADRON ROMAN, FERNANDA

APROBADO 9

6
5091574-4 BARRETO LINARES, AILEN

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

7
4523052-7 BARRIOS RAMOS, CINDY VALERIA

APROBADO 9

8
4585003-6 BELLONI FERNANDEZ, LUCIA

APLAZADO 2

9
5507709-8 BERROSPE CABRERA, ORFILIA JENIFFER

APROBADO 9

10
4406450-5 BORBA MORAIZ, PATRICIO

APROBADO 4

11
4968349-1 BORRAZAS CORREA, FRANCO IVAN

APROBADO 3

12
5044973-3 BUSSI SILVEIRA, NATALIA KARINA

APROBADO 5

13
4388635-0 CALERO AYÇAGUER, JULIO GERMAN

APLAZADO 2

Créditos: 5
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14
2977883-6 CANDAL BARBOZA, DIEGO MARCELO

APROBADO 7

15
5247828-5 CARDOZO FIGUEREDO, AGUSTINA

APROBADO 6

16
2867057-4 CHARLO BAS, MARIA SOLEDAD

APLAZADO 2

17
5270351-9 CHAVES JARA, CAMILA JAZMÍN

APLAZADO 2

18
4119111-9 COLLAZO LEIS, LUCIA

APLAZADO 2

19
4927357-5 CONDE ESPANTOSO, FLORENCIA DENISSE

APROBADO 5

20
4196647-3 CROSI SILVA, LORENA MARIA

APLAZADO 2

21
4764559-2 CRUZ BONFIGLIO, MARIA ISABEL

APLAZADO 2

22
5095815-2 DE GREGORIO MICELI, JULIETA

APROBADO 7

23
5318798-8 DE LUCIA CORTES, GRAZIANA ANTONELLA

APROBADO 5

24
5352879-4 DURAND NOGUEROL, AGUSTINA ISABEL

APROBADO 5

25
4992230-4 ESTEFAN MORENA, MARIANA AVRIL

APROBADO 9

26
4134955-2 FEIJO ALVAREZ, ROXANA PAOLA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

27
3261423-9 FIGARI GUADALUPE, SILVANA ANY

APROBADO 5

28
5178726-7 FRANCO SUAREZ, ANAHI

APROBADO 7

29
5660541-2 FRIERI CRETTAZ, ANTONIN JORIS

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

30
4081102-7 FUENTES ANDRADE, LETICIA MARIA

APROBADO 4

31
4995939-5 GANDINI MARTÍN, VANESA

APROBADO 3

32
1936015-8 GEREZ RIVERO, JAVIER HUMBERTO

APLAZADO 2

33
4979700-0 GIANECHINI GONZALEZ, GIULIANA AGUSTINA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

34
4932694-4 GOLOVANEVSKY BRASELLI, URIEL

APLAZADO 2

35
5101684-8 GONSEBATTE CARRERAS, DIEGO

APLAZADO 2

36
2834865-6 GONZALEZ OLIVERA, MARIANELA ANDREA

APLAZADO 1

37
3449765-3 GONZALEZ PAOLA SILVANA

APROBADO 9
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38
4713720-2 GRILLO GRANT, CAROLINA

APROBADO 6

39
4747003-6 GUILLERMO DÍAZ, TATIANA MICAELA

APROBADO 5

40
6257580-7 JOVEL SARAVIA, ANGELICA MARIA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

41
4900975-6 LIMA BANDERA, LEONELA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

42
4862027-4 LONGO RODRIGO, ROMINA

APROBADO 6

43
4620805-4 MACHADO IGLESIAS, TOMÁS

APLAZADO 2

44
4287819-4 MACHADO NUÑEZ, MARIA CECILIA

APROBADO 6

45
1924192-2 MARTINEZ VIZCAINO, MARCELA PATRICIA

APROBADO 5

46
4959763-6 MARTINS CORREA, SHEILA REGINA

APROBADO 9

47
5221122-9 MAZZINI MORENO, AGUSTINA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

48
4886426-0 MELGAREJO MARTINEZ, ANDREA SOFIA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

49
3419317-8 MESA LOPEZ, VALERIA

APROBADO 8

50
4516950-8 MOLAGUERO APPRATTO, MARIA BELEN

APROBADO 9

51
5082316-7 MOTTA DEL PRETTI, GIMENA

APLAZADO 2

52
4560050-4 NIETO FALCON, FLORENCIA PILAR

APLAZADO 2

53
5633748-5 NOGUEIRA DE MELLO MONTENEGRO, MIKEL MATEO

APLAZADO 2

54
5199768-4 OXLEY GARCIA, BIANCA YAMILA

APLAZADO 2

55
4912163-3 PAIS GUZMAN, VALENTINA DAHIAN

APROBADO 7

56
5017690-0 PAZ MARTINEZ, DAHIANA KARINA

APROBADO 7

57
4985121-6 PERDOMO ADAM, MARIA AYELEN

APROBADO 4

58
1766040-3 PEREIRO SOTELO, DANIEL RAUL

APROBADO 4

59
5540890-8 PERRONE FERREIRA, ROSINA ANTONELLA

APROBADO 3

60
5174088-1 PORTELA BARDALLO, KAREN LETICIA

APROBADO 7

61
5292809-2 POUSO CABRERA, MARIA LAURA

APLAZADO 1
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62
4765406-8 PRIORE CUNEO, CECILIA LAURA

APROBADO 6

63
3731887-0 QUINTANA SASSONE, SILVANA MARIELA

APROBADO 3

64
2997763-2 QUIROGA YANES, NATALIA FLORENCIA

APROBADO 7

65
5120430-2 RAMIREZ BEUX, PAULA

APROBADO 7

66
5081436-2 REBOLLO PEREZ, ANA FLORENCIA

APLAZADO 2

67
3030017-9 ROBLES ABALDE, MARIA VICTORIA

APROBADO 8

68
4992829-5 ROSAS FACCIO, NUBIA MARIA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

69
5133273-1 RUTZ RIOS, LUCIA MARIA

APLAZADO 2

70
5172695-8 SANCHEZ BARRE, MATIAS EDUARDO

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

71
4204382-6 SANDOVAL CABRERA, JUAN CARLOS

APLAZADO 2

72
5120862-1 SEVERINO DE PASCALE, ENZO FABRIZIO

APLAZADO 2

73
4474768-0 SICA GAMMINO, AGUSTINA

APROBADO 4

74
2023509-3 SOUZA SCABINO, PATRICIA ELIZABETH

APLAZADO 1

75
4483255-4 SZWEC GONZALEZ, LEMUEL IGNACIO

APLAZADO 2

76
5279017-2 TARDE MIRANDA, LUCAS ADRIAN

APLAZADO 2

77
4144417-8 VALLEJO ASCIONE, DIEGO NICOLAS

APLAZADO 2

78
5079868-3 VALLVE OUTEDA, LUANA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

79
4735073-7 VELEDA BALCON, VIRGINIA DAIANA

APROBADO 5

80
3855441-7 VENANZETTI PEREYRA, FABIANA

APROBADO 7

81
5040480-0 VIDAL DE CUADRO, JOSE AUGUSTO

APLAZADO 2

82
5726361-9 WEIGAND ELIANA ANDREA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

83
5624037-5 ZINOLA GONZALEZ, ROMINA

APROBADO 9

LIBRES

1
4370482-3 ACOSTA DIFILIPPO, MARIA JOSE

APLAZADO 2
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2
5830557-1 ALFIE ACOSTA, AVIV ABRAHAM

APLAZADO 2

3
5484671-1 ALPUIN SILVEIRA, DIANA IRINA

APROBADO 3

4
4759986-4 AMARAL RODRÍGUEZ, MARTINA EMILIA

APLAZADO 2

5
5482498-3 ARANGUREN GALLO, CAROLINA ELIZABETH

APLAZADO 2

6
4917717-1 ARIAS DE OLIVEIRA, MARIA VICTORIA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

7
3681103-1 ARNOLD LARROSA, ANA LAURA

APROBADO 4

8
5010581-4 BENITEZ ORELLANO, ROMINA

APROBADO 3

9
5265627-9 BENTANCOR RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ROMINA

APLAZADO 2

10
4842317-5 BENTANCUR SILVEIRA, MICAELA

APLAZADO 2

11
4775057-5 BERTOLIO CORREA, CAROL DAHIAN

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

12
3467235-0 BURGUEÑO NORA BIBIANA

APLAZADO 2

13
4845286-3 CABALLERO DA FONSECA, SANDY LORENA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

14
5063106-1 CABRERA CHARLO, SOFIA

APLAZADO 2

15
3911896-9 CABRERA ROMANO, STEPHANIE SABRINA

APROBADO 5

16
4591501-4 CACCIA MASCOLO, MARIA EUGENIA

APLAZADO 2

17
4964718-8 CARDOZO RAMIREZ, AVRIL

APLAZADO 2

18
5141507-4 CARROSIO REYES, GUILLERMO MARTIN

APLAZADO 2

19
5293307-3 CASTRILLO NUÑEZ, MARIANA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

20
4529217-5 COSTA FERREIRA, CARLOS ARIEL

APLAZADO 2

21
5173575-3 CUFRE LOPEZ, CRISTIAN LEROI

APROBADO 3

22
4945419-1 DE ARMAS CAPRILE, LEANDRO

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

23
5055875-6 DIAZ DOS SANTOS, ERIKA FERNANDA

APLAZADO 0

24
4953628-6 DOBRININ SALAVESQUI, IVANA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

25
4598780-3 FERNANDEZ MIGLIERINA, LEANDRO JOSE

APLAZADO 2
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26
4374683-9 FERREIRA MARIÑO, VALERIA CAROLINA

APLAZADO 2

27
4731395-3 FIGUEREDO TEJERA, JOHANA

APROBADO 3

28
4439699-0 FONTES GEYMONAT, ANA ELISA

APLAZADO 2

29
4502063-3 GAITAN ARBIZA, BLANCA ESTELI

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

30
5383311-3 GALLO COTIGNOLO, MARIA INES

APLAZADO 2

31
3277191-4 GARCÍA IVANCO, GLORIA YANET

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

32
3659045-5 GARCIA REY, LEONARDO SEBASTIAN

APROBADO 3

33
5233937-6 GARCIA TORRENS, FLORENCIA BELEN

APLAZADO 2

34
4789881-6 GONZALEZ DENIS, PAULA NATALY

APLAZADO 2

35
4338865-9 IPAR DENES, XIMENA GABRIELA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

36
5043074-0 LACASSAGNE DE LEON, MARIA AGUSTINA

APLAZADO 2

37
5116540-9 LAGOS GARCIA, FLORENCIA

APROBADO 7

38
4858018-9 LARROSA BLANCO, MANUELA

APLAZADO 2

39
5131664-0 LATORRE BARROS, HUMBERTO EDUARDO

APLAZADO 2

40
5952247-3 LIBIAPOMA QUIROZ, MARISOL MILAGROS

APROBADO 6

41
5189918-5 LONGEAU RODRIGUEZ, LEANDRO

APROBADO 4

42
4939928-2 LOPEZ RISSO, LUCIA

APROBADO 5

43
5197709-2 LOTTI DAMELE, AVRIL

APLAZADO 2

44
5242811-1 MACHADO CASTERIANA, LUCIA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

45
4461268-9 MACHADO SILVA, STEFANY NATALIA

APLAZADO 2

46
5627699-2 MACHADO SILVEIRA, FEDERICO GABRIEL

APROBADO 8

47
4699282-9 MARCHESE GRANO DE ORO, SILVANA PATRICIA

APROBADO 3

48
4951936-7 MARRERO COPPE, KATIANA YANIRA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

49
5135999-5 MARTIN MORENA, MARIA BELEN

APROBADO 3
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50
4520204-3 MARTINEZ MENDEZ, JENIFER VANESSA

APROBADO 7

51
4722164-9 MARTINEZ VESPA, JORDAN ANDRES

APROBADO 6

52
3827228-7 MATTOS VILLALBA, GLADYS MABEL

APLAZADO 2

53
4764170-6 MAYA ROYES, ALINE TALITA

APROBADO 5

54
4479320-3 MENDIETA BARREIRA, MARIA JOSE

APLAZADO 2

55
4365862-8 MICHETTI GALLARRETA, NICOLAS

APLAZADO 2

56
4880684-0 MOREIRA SILVERA, FACUNDO DANIEL

APROBADO 4

57
1884887-4 MUSSIO MORALES, ALEJANDRA

APROBADO 3

58
5482984-2 NUÑEZ SANDOVAL, MICAELA

APLAZADO 2

59
4324096-0 ORMAECHEA MOREIRA, TOMAS SANTIAGO

APROBADO 4

60
6276162-0 PAZ FERNANDEZ, MICAELA LUCILA

APROBADO 3

61
4949393-9 PERDOMO VERA, JOSEFINA

APLAZADO 2

62
5361042-8 PEREYRA GOMEZ, KATIA SOFIA

APLAZADO 1

63
5265193-4 PIEDRABUENA GUTIERREZ, EMILIANO AGUSTIN

APROBADO 5

64
3851668-9 QUIROGA MORALES, MARIA ALEJANDRA

APLAZADO 2

65
4772049-1 RAIMONDI ASSANDRI, MILAGROS AGOSTINA

APROBADO 5

66
5068714-5 RAMIREZ GUTIERREZ, MARIA VICTORIA

APLAZADO 2

67
5327763-6 REBOLEDO GONZALEZ, CAMILA SOLEDAD

APLAZADO 2

68
4961035-7 REIS NOGUEIRA, MARIA FERNANDA

APROBADO 3

69
4344244-5 RODRIGUEZ CAJIGA, MARIANA JIMENA

APROBADO 4

70
3803161-3 RODRIGUEZ CARDOZO, ALEN MARTIN

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

71
4777963-0 RODRIGUEZ MARIN, ELIANA VANESSA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

72
4999034-1 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ DURAN, MARIANA

APLAZADO 0

73
5197863-2 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, AGUSTIN PAUL

APROBADO 5
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74
4727543-0 ROSA LARROSA, PILAR

APROBADO 3

75
5010399-1 ROSSI BARRALES, AYMARA ANDREA

APROBADO 4

76
5405796-6 RUMI LARROSA, JIMENA

APLAZADO 2

77
4679614-4 SAUCEDO TUDURI, MARTINA

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

78
4672930-5 SKAFAR SOSA, CAMILO

APLAZADO 2

79
5006221-6 TABEIRA AMORIN, DEIVI STEVE

APLAZADO 2

80
5350994-6 TENCA GORGOROSO, ANTONELLA SOFIA

APLAZADO 1

81
3176973-0 VAEZA GREGO, ALFREDO HORACIO

NO SE PRESENTÓ 95

82
5375810-1 VELIZ ALMEIRA, MACARENA FABIANA

APLAZADO 2

83
4893434-8 ZABALETA CIGANDA, AGUSTINA

APLAZADO 2

Firmas: 
Aprobados

70 69

No se presentó

27 166

No 
aprobados

Total 
General
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CEDULA APELLIDO, NOMBRE NOTA

5040480-0 VIDAL DE CUADRO, JOSE AUGUSTO 2

4764559-2 CRUZ BONFIGLIO, MARIA ISABEL 2

5178726-7 FRANCO SUAREZ, ANAHI 7

4747003-6 GUILLERMO DÍAZ, TATIANA MICAELA 5

4862027-4 LONGO RODRIGO, ROMINA 6

3855441-7 VENANZETTI PEREYRA, FABIANA 7

4204382-6 SANDOVAL CABRERA, JUAN CARLOS 2

5270351-9 CHAVES JARA, CAMILA JAZMÍN 2

5174088-1 PORTELA BARDALLO, KAREN LETICIA 7

2997763-2 QUIROGA YANES, NATALIA FLORENCIA 7

4927357-5 CONDE ESPANTOSO, FLORENCIA DENISSE 5

5540890-8 PERRONE FERREIRA, ROSINA ANTONELLA 3

5017690-0 PAZ MARTINEZ, DAHIANA KARINA 7

5044973-3 BUSSI SILVEIRA, NATALIA KARINA 5

4713720-2 GRILLO GRANT, CAROLINA 6

4349505-0 BADOLATI ALDAYA, FLAVIA 4

5133273-1 RUTZ RIOS, LUCIA MARIA 2

5090574-4 #N/D 4

5120430-2 RAMIREZ BEUX, PAULA 7

4287819-4 MACHADO NUÑEZ, MARIA CECILIA 6

5624037-5 ZINOLA GONZALEZ, ROMINA 9

5352879-4 DURAND NOGUEROL, AGUSTINA ISABEL 5

4985121-6 PERDOMO ADAM, MARIA AYELEN 4

4119111-9 COLLAZO LEIS, LUCIA 2

1766040-3 PEREIRO SOTELO, DANIEL RAUL 4

3030017-9 ROBLES ABALDE, MARIA VICTORIA 8

4932694-4 GOLOVANEVSKY BRASELLI, URIEL 2

4523052-7 BARRIOS RAMOS, CINDY VALERIA 9

4560050-4 NIETO FALCON, FLORENCIA PILAR 2

5081436-2 REBOLLO PEREZ, ANA FLORENCIA 2

5507709-8 BERROSPE CABRERA, ORFILIA JENIFFER 9

4474768-0 SICA GAMMINO, AGUSTINA 4

4585003-6 BELLONI FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 2

2867057-4 CHARLO BAS, MARIA SOLEDAD 2

4735073-7 VELEDA BALCON, VIRGINIA DAIANA 5

4765406-8 PRIORE CUNEO, CECILIA LAURA 6

4144417-8 VALLEJO ASCIONE, DIEGO NICOLAS 2

4165712-7 AMATO SILVANA SINTHIA 2

5318798-8 DE LUCIA CORTES, GRAZIANA ANTONELLA 5

2834865-6 GONZALEZ OLIVERA, MARIANELA ANDREA 1

3419317-8 MESA LOPEZ, VALERIA 8

5120862-1 SEVERINO DE PASCALE, ENZO FABRIZIO 2

4620805-4 MACHADO IGLESIAS, TOMÁS 2

4968349-1 BORRAZAS CORREA, FRANCO IVAN 3
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5633748-5 NOGUEIRA DE MELLO MONTENEGRO, MIKEL 2

2023509-3 SOUZA SCABINO, PATRICIA ELIZABETH 1

4477829-1 ALDERETTE CABRERA, FLAVIA ROSMARY 2

4388635-0 CALERO AYÇAGUER, JULIO GERMAN 2

1936015-8 GEREZ RIVERO, JAVIER HUMBERTO 2

5101684-8 GONSEBATTE CARRERAS, DIEGO 2

5292809-2 POUSO CABRERA, MARIA LAURA 1

4196647-3 CROSI SILVA, LORENA MARIA 2

5279017-2 TARDE MIRANDA, LUCAS ADRIAN 2

4516950-8 MOLAGUERO APPRATTO, MARIA BELEN 9

5435974-4 BALADRON ROMAN, FERNANDA 9

4912163-3 PAIS GUZMAN, VALENTINA DAHIAN 7

5199768-4 OXLEY GARCIA, BIANCA YAMILA 2

5247828-5 CARDOZO FIGUEREDO, AGUSTINA 6

3449765-3 GONZALEZ PAOLA SILVANA 9

4995939-5 GANDINI MARTÍN, VANESA 3

3731887-0 QUINTANA SASSONE, SILVANA MARIELA 3

4959763-6 MARTINS CORREA, SHEILA REGINA 9

4406450-5 BORBA MORAIZ, PATRICIO 4

5082316-7 MOTTA DEL PRETTI, GIMENA 2

3261423-9 FIGARI GUADALUPE, SILVANA ANY 5

4992230-4 ESTEFAN MORENA, MARIANA AVRIL 9

5274259-5 AUSTT LOPEZ, SOFIA MACARENA 2

2977883-6 CANDAL BARBOZA, DIEGO MARCELO 7

5095815-2 DE GREGORIO MICELI, JULIETA 7

4081102-7 FUENTES ANDRADE, LETICIA MARIA 4

1924192-2 MARTINEZ VIZCAINO, MARCELA PATRICIA 5

4483255-4 SZWEC GONZALEZ, LEMUEL IGNACIO 2

5383311-3 GALLO COTIGNOLO, MARIA INES 2

4727543-0 ROSA LARROSA, PILAR 3

4439699-0 FONTES GEYMONAT, ANA ELISA 2

1804940-2 #N/D 3

5197863-2 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, AGUSTIN PAUL 5

4365862-8 MICHETTI GALLARRETA, NICOLAS 2

4731395-3 FIGUEREDO TEJERA, JOHANA 3

5482984-2 NUÑEZ SANDOVAL, MICAELA 2

5116540-9 LAGOS GARCIA, FLORENCIA 7

5135999-5 MARTIN MORENA, MARIA BELEN 3

5010581-4 BENITEZ ORELLANO, ROMINA 3

5173575-3 CUFRE LOPEZ, CRISTIAN LEROI 3

3659045-5 GARCIA REY, LEONARDO SEBASTIAN 3

4722164-9 MARTINEZ VESPA, JORDAN ANDRES 6

4764170-6 MAYA ROYES, ALINE TALITA 5

3681103-1 ARNOLD LARROSA, ANA LAURA 4

5627699-2 MACHADO SILVEIRA, FEDERICO GABRIEL 8

5131664-0 LATORRE BARROS, HUMBERTO EDUARDO 2
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5010399-1 ROSSI BARRALES, AYMARA ANDREA 4

4598780-3 FERNANDEZ MIGLIERINA, LEANDRO JOSE 2

3827228-7 MATTOS VILLALBA, GLADYS MABEL 2

4324096-0 ORMAECHEA MOREIRA, TOMAS SANTIAGO 4

5322842-5 #N/D 2

4999034-1 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ DURAN, MARIANA 0

4880684-0 MOREIRA SILVERA, FACUNDO DANIEL 4

4964718-8 CARDOZO RAMIREZ, AVRIL 2

4893434-8 ZABALETA CIGANDA, AGUSTINA 2

5063106-1 CABRERA CHARLO, SOFIA 2

5055875-6 DIAZ DOS SANTOS, ERIKA FERNANDA 0

5197709-2 LOTTI DAMELE, AVRIL 2

4520204-3 MARTINEZ MENDEZ, JENIFER VANESSA 7

3911896-9 CABRERA ROMANO, STEPHANIE SABRINA 5

4529217-5 COSTA FERREIRA, CARLOS ARIEL 2

1884887-4 MUSSIO MORALES, ALEJANDRA 3

4789881-6 GONZALEZ DENIS, PAULA NATALY 2

4344244-5 RODRIGUEZ CAJIGA, MARIANA JIMENA 4

5265193-4 PIEDRABUENA GUTIERREZ, EMILIANO AGUS 5

4591501-4 CACCIA MASCOLO, MARIA EUGENIA 2

5189918-5 LONGEAU RODRIGUEZ, LEANDRO 4

4374683-9 FERREIRA MARIÑO, VALERIA CAROLINA 2

4370482-3 ACOSTA DIFILIPPO, MARIA JOSE 2

5233937-6 GARCIA TORRENS, FLORENCIA BELEN 2

5405796-6 RUMI LARROSA, JIMENA 2

5327763-6 REBOLEDO GONZALEZ, CAMILA SOLEDAD 2

4842317-5 BENTANCUR SILVEIRA, MICAELA 2

5830557-1 ALFIE ACOSTA, AVIV ABRAHAM 2

5375810-1 VELIZ ALMEIRA, MACARENA FABIANA 2

4759986-4 AMARAL RODRÍGUEZ, MARTINA EMILIA 2

4939928-2 LOPEZ RISSO, LUCIA 5

5952247-3 LIBIAPOMA QUIROZ, MARISOL MILAGROS 6

5350994-6 TENCA GORGOROSO, ANTONELLA SOFIA 1

3467235-0 BURGUEÑO NORA BIBIANA 2

4699282-9 MARCHESE GRANO DE ORO, SILVANA PATRI 3

5265627-9 BENTANCOR RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ROMINA 2

4858018-9 LARROSA BLANCO, MANUELA 2

5068714-5 RAMIREZ GUTIERREZ, MARIA VICTORIA 2

5361042-8 PEREYRA GOMEZ, KATIA SOFIA 1

5482498-3 ARANGUREN GALLO, CAROLINA ELIZABETH 2

3851668-9 QUIROGA MORALES, MARIA ALEJANDRA 2

4949393-9 PERDOMO VERA, JOSEFINA 2

4961035-7 REIS NOGUEIRA, MARIA FERNANDA 3

5006221-6 TABEIRA AMORIN, DEIVI STEVE 2

5141507-4 CARROSIO REYES, GUILLERMO MARTIN 2

4772049-1 RAIMONDI ASSANDRI, MILAGROS AGOSTINA 5
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5043074-0 LACASSAGNE DE LEON, MARIA AGUSTINA 2

4461268-9 MACHADO SILVA, STEFANY NATALIA 2

6276162-0 PAZ FERNANDEZ, MICAELA LUCILA 3

5484671-1 ALPUIN SILVEIRA, DIANA IRINA 3

4479320-3 MENDIETA BARREIRA, MARIA JOSE 2

4672930-5 SKAFAR SOSA, CAMILO 2
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Marcado por El Alumno Según el Acta
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